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Quotation for setting up of 1 Mini Science Centre 
 
Quotation Valid for 30 days 

 

The budget is for1school for 1 MSC for 1 Year 

SR.NO ITEM DESCRIPTION COST 
NOS 

OF 

SCHOOLS 

TOTAL 

 

 

 

1 

 

 

 

MINISCIENCE 

CENT RE 

80 MODELS + 80 USERS PLACARD+ 40 

COLOURFULBACKGROUNDS+ 1 SAFETY 

PLACARD +1 TEACHERS MANUAL+ 1 Ga te 

ba nner INCLUDES INSTALLATI ON, 

DELIVERY &1stYEAR’S MAINTE NA N CE 

 

 

3,03,729 

 

 

1 

 

 

3,03,729 

TAXES@18% 54,671  54,671 

TOTAL 3,58,400 1 3,58,400 

 

 

 

2 

 

TRAINI NG OF 

TEACH E R S (TTP) 

 

CLUSTER TRAINING (1-5 SCHOOLS) 

WITHIN 25 KMS RADIUS 1stYEAR -2 
40,000 1 40,000 

TAXES@ 18 % 7,200  7,200 

TOTAL 47,200 1 47,200 

TOTA L Ba sic (1+2) 3,43,729 1 3,43,729 

  GST@18% 61,871  61,871 

  TOT A L COST INCLUDING GST 4,05,600 1 4,05,600 

GRAND TOTAL 4,05,600  4,05,600 
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The Detailed Budget:
 

SR 
NO 

EXHIBIT 
NAME 

Cost for 
1 School 

No. of 
Schools 

Total 
Cost 

1 
CONSTELLATION 

VIEWER 
4492 1 4492 

2 NEWTONS DISC 3733 1 3733 

3 COLOUR SHADOW 4625 1 4625 
4 PERISCOPE 4670 1 4670 

5 KALIEDOSCOP E 2886 1 2886 
6 LAWS OF REFLECTION 2886 1 2886 
7 CORNER MIRROR 4224 1 4224 

8 INFINITY WELL 4670 1 4670 
9 MAGIC WATER TAP 4224 1 4224 

10 
TOTAL INTERNAL 

REFLECTION 
4670 1 4670 

11 FUN WITH MAGNETS 1993 1 1993 

12 LAW OF INERTIA 4670 1 4670 
13 CIRCLE & BALL 4224 1 4224 
14 ACTION REACTION 4224 1 4224 

15 PARROT IN THE CAGE 3332 1 3332 
16 ZOETROPE 4670 1 4670 

17 PIN SCREEN 4224 1 4224 
18 FLOATING BALL 4224 1 4224 

19 FLOATING FAN 4670 1 4670 
20 TORNADO 4224 1 4224 

21 HAND PUMP 4179 1 4179 
22 ANAMORPH 4581 1 4581 

23 FLOATING MAGNET 4492 1 4492 
24 MAGNETIC FIELD TUBE 4670 1 4670 
25 MOMENT OF INERTIA 4135 1 4135 

26 LAZY TUBE 4670 1 4670 
27 HYPERBOLA 3332 1 3332 

28 MAGNETIC EFFECT OF 4224 1 4224 
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ELECTRIC CURRENT 

29 
PYTHAGORAS & MOIRE 

PATTERN 
4670 1 4670 

30 
ELLIPTICAL 

CARROM BOARD 
4670 1 4670 

31 
TWO CONGRUENT 
RIGHT TRIANGLES 

3332 1 3332 

32 A2 - B2 = (A+B)(A-B) 3332 1 3332 

33 
(A+B)2 

=A^2+2AB+B^ 2 
3332 1 3332 

34 
(A + B + C)^2 

= A^2 + B^2 + C^2 + 
2AB + 2BC + 2CA 

3332 1 3332 

35 
SUM OF ANGLES OF A 

TRIANGLE 
4670 1 4670 

36 TANGRAM 3334 1 3334 

37 
(A+B)^2 - 

(A-B)^2 = 4AB 
3334 1 3334 

38 AREA OF RHOMBUS 3334 1 3334 
39 AREA OF TRIANGLE 4670 1 4670 

40 AREA OF TRAPEZIUM 3334 1 3334 

41 
AREA OF PARALLELOG 

RAM 
3334 1 3334 

42 
SUM OF ANGLES OF A 

QUADRILATE RAL 
3334 1 3334 

43 AREA OF CIRCLE 1993 1 1993 
44 PARKING PUZZLE 1549 1 1549 

45 ROPE PUZZLE 1549 1 1549 
46 T PUZZLE 3334 1 3334 

47 HUMAN TORSO 3334 1 3334 
48 HUMAN JOINTS 3334 1 3334 

49 EYE & EAR 3334 1 3334 
50 PLANT CELL 3334 1 3334 
51 ANIMAL CELL 3334 1 3334 
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52 DNA 1993 1 1993 

53 SOLAR ENERGY 4224 1 4224 
54 WIND MILL 5564 1 5564 
55 ORGAN PIPE 4670 1 4670 

56 
TRANSVERSE WAVE 

PENDULUM 
5564 1 5564 

57 COUPLED PENDULUM 4581 1 4581 

58 
SHAPE OF EARTH DUE 

TO ROTATION 
4494 1 4494 

59 KE PE TRACK 4224 1 4224 
60 LOOP THE LOOP 5564 1 5564 

61 NEWTONS CRADLE 4224 1 4224 
62 REFRACTION CYLINDER 4715 1 4715 

63 
REFLECTION 

TRANSMISSION 
4224 1 4224 

64 HAND BATTERY 3956 1 3956 
65 CONE RUN UPHILL 4224 1 4224 

66 TOWER OF PISA 4670 1 4670 
67 LEVER 1994 1 1994 

68 PULLEY BLOCK 5119 1 5119 
69 WHEEL & AXLE 4314 1 4314 

70 
FORCE & TYPE OF 

FRICTION 
1994 1 1994 

71 HEAT ABSORPTION 3778 1 3778 

72 
CONDUCTOR 
INSULATOR 

4224 1 4224 

73 VISCOSITY TUBE 5609 1 5609 
74 ROCK N MINERALS 4269 1 4269 
75 LATERAL SHIFT 1994 1 1994 

76 FUNNY MIRRORS 4894 1 4894 

77 
MARBLE 

SLIDE 
4139 1 4139 

78 RESONANCE 3018 1 3018 
79 WEIGHT 4674 1 4674 
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ILLUSION 

80 ELECTRIC BELL 2854 1 2854 
Total Model Cost 3,12,670 1 3,12,670 
Transportation---- 28230 1 28230 

37 colorful backdrops 8000 1 8000 
80 User manuals 3500 1 3500 

1  Teacher Manual 1500 1 1500 
1 Gate Branding, 3000 1 3000 

1 Safety Manual 1500 1 1500 
Transportation & other cost 45,730 1 45,730 

MSC Total Cost 3,58,400 1 3,58,400 
Trainer 

Personal Cost 
8000 x 2 Days 16000 1 16000 

Travel 
Allowance 

(Train or Bus & 
Local 

travelling) 

2000 x 4 days 8000 1 8000 

Snacks for 
Teachers (It 

includes lunch 
and snacks for 

teachers) 

5500 x 2 11000 1 11000 

Material Cost 
(Stationery & 
Printing for 

each student 
and teachers) 

3600 x 2 7200 1 7200 

Stay 2500 X 2 days 5000 1 5000 

TRAINING OF TEACHERS (TTP)* 47,200 1 47,200 

Grand Total 4,05,600 1 4,05,600 
 


